
J.P.Morgan 

Primary Account: 
JEGE INC For the Period 4/1/10 to 4130/10 

Checks Paid 
Check Date 
Number Paid Amount 
1344" 
1345 ̂  04/14 90.00 

04/14 1,696 37 

Total Checks Paid ($1,786.37) 

image of iltis check is mailable ai A forganOtilinecont To enroll in Aforgan Online. please coniacoourJ.P. MorganTeam 

Transaction Detail 

Date Description 
Deposits & 

Credits 
Transfers & 

Withdrawals Balance 

04/01 

04/14 
04/14 

Beginning Balance 

Check 
Check 

# 1344 
#1345 

1,696.37 
90.00 

22,262.10 

20,565.73 
20,475.73 

04/30 Ending Balance $20,475.73 

Total $0.00 ($1,786.37) 

Page 2 of 4 

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan 
Chase 
CONFIDENTIAL 

JPM-SDNY-000 19138 

SDNY_GM_00288336 

EFTA01495897


