

██████████
JEGE INC

Primary Account: ██████████
For the Period 4/1/10 to 4/30/10

Checks Paid

Check Number	Date Paid	Amount
1344 ^	04/14	1,696.37
1345 ^	04/14	90.00
Total Checks Paid		(\$1,786.37)

^ An image of this check is available at MorganOnline.com. To enroll in Morgan Online, please contact your J.P. MorganTeam.

Transaction Detail

Date	Description	Deposits & Credits	Transfers & Withdrawals	Balance
04/01	Beginning Balance			22,262.10
04/14	Check # 1344		1,696.37	20,565.73
04/14	Check # 1345		90.00	20,475.73
04/30	Ending Balance			\$20,475.73
Total		\$0.00	(\$1,786.37)	